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Last Name:

Department:

Teacher Availability:

Room:

Email Address:

Abbatiello

Physical Education

Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM,
Thursday AM

Weight Room

abbatiellom@hhschools.org

Ascolese

Music

Monday AM

Band

ascolesej@hhschools.org

Balestra

World Language

Wednesday PM

109

balestramau@hhschools.org

Bancroft

Art

Tuesday PM

310

bancroftsky@hhschools.org

Bernstein

Social Studies

Thursday AM, Thursday PM

203

bernsteinl@hhschools.org

Bevacqua

Math

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

316A

bevacquanic@hhschools.org

Brooks-Lee

World Language

Thursday PM

320

brooksleemel@hhschools.org

Cafferty

World Language

Thursday PM

320

caffertyp@hhschools.org

Caines

English/Language Arts

Monday - Thursday AM

26

cainessuz@hhschools.org

Calderon

Art

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM,
Thursday PM

Media Center

calderonpao@hhschools.org

Cassano

Math

Wednesday, AM/PM

312A

cassanop@hhschools.org

Cassidy

Social Studies

Tuesday PM, Thursday PM

21

cassidyc@hhschools.org

Cebula

Physical Education

Monday AM, Wednesday AM

Old Gym

cebulamic@hhschools.org

Centrella

English/Language Arts

Wednesday AM, Thursday AM,
Friday AM

105

centrellam@hhschools.org

Cito

English/Language Arts

Wednesday PM

Media Center

citojac@hhschools.org

Clifton

Science

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM,
Thursday PM

313

cliftonrob@hhschools.org

Conner

Math

Tuesday PM, Thursday PM

307

connerker@hhschools.org

Danny

English/Language Arts

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

306

dannymon@hhschools.org

Dennehy

Social Studies

Wednesday AM, Wednesday PM

Media Center

dennehypat@hhschools.org

Freund

Physical Education

Monday PM, Wednesday PM, Friday
PM

New Gym

freundkur@hhschools.org

Giaquinto

English/Language Arts

Wednesday AM, Thursday PM

20

giaquintojen@hhschools.org

Gordon

Science

Tuesday AM, Tuesday PM

309

gordontam@hhschools.org

Healey

Math

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

312B

healeyc@hhschools.org

Lindquist

Music

Tuesday PM

Band Room

lindquistant@hhschools.org

Mason

Social Studies

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

Media Center

masonpau@hhschools.org

McChesney

Science

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

Media Center

mcchesneydan@hhschools.org

McCue

Business

Thursday PM

101

mccuevan@hhschools.org

McShane

English/Language Arts

Thursday AM, Wednesday PM,
Friday AM

Media Center

mcshanepat@hhschoals.org

Miller

Physical Education

Thursday AM, Thursday PM

Old Gym

millerc@hhschools.org

Molinari

Art

Monday AM, Wednesday AM

109

molinariall@hhschools.org

Monetti

English/Language Arts

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

25

monettid@hhschools.org

Music

English/Language Arts

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM

20

musicgab@hhschools.org

Palumbo

Social Studies

Tuesday PM

Media Center

palumbomic@hhschools.org

Pellegrino

Math, Science

Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM,
Thursday AM

325

pellegrinochr@hhschools.org

Pignatiello

Science

Tuesday PM

325

pignatiellod@hhschools.org

Pope

English/Language Arts

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

23

popehea@hhschools.org

Prashker

ESL

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Media Center

prashkerhan@hhschools.org

Putkisto

Math

Tuesday PM, Thursday PM

312B

putkistoale@hhschools.org

Rodnite

Social Studies

Thursday AM, Thursday PM

24

rodnitekai@hhschools.org

Roman

Math

Wednesday PM, Thursday PM

307

romaniva@hhschools.org

Sapin

Social Studies

Wednesday AM, Thursday PM

23 AM, Media Center PM

sapinsop@hhschools.org

Schmarak

Physical Education

Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM

Old Gym

schmarakjus@hhschools.org

Sherbin

Math, Computer Science

Wednesday PM

316

sherbinmic@hhschools.org

Squillace

World Language

Thursday PM

322

squillacem@hhschools.org

Van Dam

English/Language Arts

Tuesday AM, Tuesday PM

22

vandamj@hhschools.org

Warren

Social Studies

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Media Center

warrenm@hhschools.org

Wenzel

Social Studies

Tuesday PM, Wednesday PM,
Thursday PM

Media Center

wenzelbri@hhschools.org

Zellman

Science

Monday AM, Tuesday AM,
Wednesday AM, Thursday AM

309

zellmanian@hhschools.org

Zukatus

Math

Monday AM, Tuesday AM,
Wednesday AM/PM,
Thursday AM, Friday AM

305

zukatusjoh@hhschools.org




